
October 2009
S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S A T U R D A Y

    		           30     		              1     		              2     		              3

    		              4     		              5     		              6     		        7     	            	        8     	                                    10

  	                                    11     		         12     	                                    13     		         14     		         15     		         16     		         17

    		         18     		         19     		         20    		         21    		         22    		         23    		         24

    		         25     		         26

    	                                    9

    		        27

		    27
    		         

28
    		            

29

    		         28
		           

29
		           

30
		           

31

Community of Science/
Faculty Profiles
12:30 to 2 p.m.

Marquis Hall, Room 118
(New Faculty Series)

Proposal Submission: 
How to Get Started

2 to 4 p.m.
Student Union, Room 413

Budget Builder
2 to 4 p.m.

Marquis Hall, Room 116

Funding Opportunities 
for New Faculty
12:30 to 2 p.m.

Marquis Hall, Room 118
(New Faculty Series)

Pursuing Funding in the 
Social Sciences

2 to 4 p.m.
Marquis Hall, Room 118

Halloween

Columbus Day

http://research.unt.edu

Discovery Park, Research 
and Tech Transfer 

Services
2 to 4 p.m.
Room B155


