

October 2009

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	1	2	3
4	5	Community of Science/ Faculty Profiles 12:30 to 2 p.m. Marquis Hall, Room 118 (New Faculty Series)	7	Proposal Submission: How to Get Started 2 to 4 p.m. Student Union, Room 413	9	10
11	12 Columbus Day	13	14	Budget Builder 2 to 4 p.m. Marquis Hall, Room 116	16	17
18	19	Funding Opportunities for New Faculty 12:30 to 2 p.m. Marquis Hall, Room 118 (New Faculty Series)	21	22	23	24
25	26	Discovery Park, Research and Tech Transfer Services 2 to 4 p.m. Room B155	28	Pursuing Funding in the Social Sciences 2 to 4 p.m. Marquis Hall, Room 118	30	31 Halloween

http://research.unt.edu